Name of the Target Company The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Limited 
3. Details of the Offer pertaining to the This Offer is being made by Mr. Rajendra Kamalakant Chodankar ('Acquiref) pursuant to 

Target Company the provisions of Regulalons 3(1) and 4 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, for acquisition of 
upto 7,93,000 (Seven Lakh Ninety Three Thousand) Equity Shares of~ 10/- each representing 
26.00% of the Emerging Equity and Yotng Share Capital of the Target Company, at a price 
of< 71.00 (Rupees Seventy One Only) per Equity Share, payable in cash. 

4. Name of the Acquirer Mr. Rajendra Kamalakant Chodankar